2022 Topps Series 2 Baseball

Gold

Gold Foll

Rainbow Foil

Royal Blue

Green Rainbow Foil
Orange Rainbow Foil
Red Rainbow Foil
Vintage Stock
Independence Day
Black

Mother's Day Hot Pink
Father's Day Powder Blue
Memorial Day Camo
Platinum

Printing Plates

Clear

Short Print Variations
Super Short Print Variations

Advanced Stats

Generation Now
Blue

Black

Gold

Red

Platinum
Autographs

Sweet Shades
Blue

Black

Gold

Red

Platinum
Autographs

Diamond Greats Die-Cuts
Blue

Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

Autographs

Significant Statistics
Blue
Black

Pack Odds

Hobby
1:17

Hobby Jumbo Hanger

—12
S

1:68
1:114
1:174
1:350
1:444
1:475
1:674
1:674
1:1,348
1:33,762
1:8,407
1:2,225

1:50
1:1,483

1:125

1:17
1:618
1:1,240
1:4,935
1:37,315
1:354,492
1:40,132

1:25
1:926
1:1,860
1.7,411
1:55,973
1:531,738
1:64,454

1:20
1:741
1:1,488
1:5,925
1:44,312
1:425,391
1:101,284

1:20
1:741
1:1,488

1:21
1:35
1:53
1:.107
1:135
1:145
1:205
1:205
1:410
1:10,185
1:2,563

Beckett.com/News

Blaster
1:4 1:17
—
1:10
1:10
1:15 1:68
1:24 1:114
1:137 1:1:74
1:74 1:350
1:93 1:444
I
1:141 1:675
1:141 1:675
1:282 1:1,348
1:7,319 1:34,021
1:1,767 1:8,488

1:16
1:451

1:38

1:5

1:188
1:377
1:1,504
1:11,316
1:101,843
1:3,738

1:7

1:282
1:566
1:2,251
1:16,974
1:203,685
1:6,081

1:5

1:226
1:453
1:1,803
1:13,579
1:135,790
1:9,474

1:5
1:226
1:453

1:11
1:310

1:26

1:5

1:129
1:259
1:1,030
1:7,816
1:105,512
1:8,538

1:7

1:194
1:389
1:1,553
1:12,808
1:105,512
1:13,189

1:5

1:155
1:311
1:1,250
1:9,602
1:105,512
1:25,616

1:5
1:155
1:311

1:50
1:1,483

1:125

1:17
1:618
1:1,240
1:4,958
1:37,345
1:368,554

1:25
1:927
1:1,861
1:7,421
1:56,017
1:560,161

1:20
1:741
1:1,488
1:5,929
1:45,129
1:560,161

1:20
1:741
1:1,488
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Gold

Red
Platinum
Autographs

No-Hit Club
Blue

Black

Gold

Red
Platinum
Autographs

1987 Topps
Blue

Black

Gold

Red
Platinum
Wood

1987 Topps All-Stars
Blue

Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

Wood

Salute to the Mick

All-Star Alumni Commemorative Patch
Gold

Red

Platinum

Autographs

Silver Slugger Commemorative Patch
Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

Autographs

Topps Reverence Autograph Patch
Platinum

Gold

Major League Material Autograph Relic

Pack Odds

Hobby
1:5,925
1:44,312
1:425,391
1:68,612

1:20
1:741
1:1,488
1:5,925
1:44,312
1:425,391
1:59,082

1:8

1:371
1:744
1:2,963
1:22,516
1:212,695
1:212,695

1:8

1:371
1:744
1:2,963
1:22,516
1:212,695
1:212,695

1:7,411

1:1,105
1.7,735
1:57,485
1:531,738
1:29,958

1:570
1:1,941
1:7,735
1:57,485
1:531,738
1:19,162

1:8,508
1:17,016
1:85,079

1:4,982

Hobby Jumbo
1:1,803
1:13,579
1:135,790
1:6,467

1:5

1:226
1:453
1:1,803
1:13,579
1:135,790
1:5,432

1:2
1:113
1:227
1:902
1:6,790
1:67,895
1:67,895

1:2
1:113
1:227
1:902
1:6,790
1:67,895
1:67,895

1:2,251

1:40
1:269
1:2,017
1:20,369
1:6,173

1:20
1:68
1:269
1:2,017
1:20,369
1:3,956

1:1,772
1:3,574
1:17,712

1:466

Hanger
1:1,250
1:9,602
1:105,512
1:17,078

1:5

1:155
1:311
1:1,250
1:9,602
1:105,512
1:12,808

1:2

1:78
1:156
1:620
1:4,690
1:52,756
1:52,756

1:2

1.78
1:156
1:620
1:4,690
1:52,756
1:52,756

1:1,553

1:1,046

Beckett.com/News

Blaster
1:5,929
1:45,129
1:560,161

1:20
1:741
1:1,488
1:5,929
1:45,129
1:560,161

1:8

1:371
1:744
1:2,965
1:22,407
1:221,132
1:221,132

1:8

1:371
1:744
1:2,965
1:22,407
1:221,132
1:221,132

1:7,421
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Red
Platinum

Major League Material Relic
Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

Baseball Stars Autographs
Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

Baseball Stars Dual Autographs

1987 Topps Baseball Autographs
Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

1987 Topps Baseball All-Stars Autographs
Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

1987 Topps Baseball Relics
Black

Gold

Red

Platnum

1987 Topps Baseball All-Stars Relics
Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

In the Name Relics

Cut Signatures

Sketch Cards
Shaped Sketch Cards

Home Run Challenge Code

Pack Odds

Hobby
1:9,370
1:236,328

1:92
1:1,505
1:5,992
1:12,017
1:111,945

1:592
1:1,698
1:6,202
1:8,577
1:212,695

1:68,623

1:182
1:411
1:2,894
1:1,123
1:55,972

1:1,075
1:6,647
1:6,454
1:3,106
1:60,771

1:186
1:1,505
1:5,992
1:12,017
1:125,115

1:189
1:1,430
1:5,688
1:11,375
1:111,945
1:12,224

1:354,492

1:14,470
1:40,132

1:24

Beckett.com/News

Hobby Jumbo Hanger Blaster
1:875 1:1,971
1:23,632 1:52,756

1:29

1:141

1:559

1:1,120

1:22,632

1:84 1:466
1:159 1:3566
1:579 1:1,302
1:801 1:1,789
1:20,369 1:51,232
1:8,314 1:19,204
1:21 1:143
1:84 1:377

1:262

1:12,345

1:57
1:141
1:559
1:1,120

1:61
1:134
1:532
1:1,064
1:22,632

1:2,547

1:29,098 1:52,756

1:4,428
1:12,345

1:10 1:10
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Stars of MLB
Red

Black
Platinum

Stars of MLB Chrome
Red Refractors

Black Refractors
Superfractors

Commemorative Batting Helmet Cards
Blue

Black

Gold

Red

Platinum

Autographs

Pack Odds

Hobby Hobby Jumbo Hanger

2 per hanger?
1:695

1:2,135
1:52,756

1:5
1:695
1:2,135
1:52,756

Beckett.com/News

Blaster

1 per pack
1:3,335
1:10,006
1:280,081

1:10
1:3,335
1:10,006
1:280,081

1 per blaster
1:97 blasters
1:195 blasters
1:774 blasters
1:5,836 blasters
1:58,193 blasters
1:6,466 blasters



